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https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/folders/1Slh18NUTxIOhE2oJZHSVr-8jGNa4aLjJ
http://cms.education.gov.il/EducationCMS/Units/Mazkirut_Pedagogit/Music/PedagogiaDigital/shirim+shorashim.htm
http://cms.education.gov.il/EducationCMS/Units/Mazkirut_Pedagogit/Music/PedagogiaDigital/shirim+shorashim.htm
http://cms.education.gov.il/EducationCMS/Units/Mazkirut_Pedagogit/Music/yesodi/haarcha.htm
http://cms.education.gov.il/EducationCMS/Units/Mazkirut_Pedagogit/Music/yesodi/sharimbamkhela.htm
http://cms.education.gov.il/EducationCMS/Units/Mazkirut_Pedagogit/Music/DvarHamafmar/ma_hadash/
http://mag.calltext.co.il/magazine/47
http://cms.education.gov.il/EducationCMS/Units/Mazkirut_Pedagogit/Music/yesodi/sharimbamkhela.htm
http://cms.education.gov.il/EducationCMS/Units/Mazkirut_Pedagogit/Music/yesodi/tizmorot.htm
http://cms.education.gov.il/EducationCMS/Units/Mazkirut_Pedagogit/Music/yesodi/tizmorot.htm
http://meyda.education.gov.il/files/Mazkirut_Pedagogit/music/hatab/ShareConnectEmpower.pdf
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betsalelku@education.qgov.il

ayvalare2@education.gov.il

taissirha@education.gov.il
haritan@bezeqint.net
rinatgi@education.gov.il
michalya@education.gov.il
foxnoga@gmail.com

ilanash2@education.gov.il

shifradalal@gmail.com

zingerit@gmail.com
inbalk88@gmail.com
Rinach66@gmail.com

belal@tzafonet.org.il

T 1970

050-3199367

050-6282468

050-6282878

050-6283539

050-6283544

052-3449049

050-6282190

050-4964176

050584128109

054-3111992

054-8188371

052-8358954

057-4666167
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mailto:betsalelku@education.gov.il
mailto:ayalare2@education.gov.il
mailto:rinatgi@education.gov.il
mailto:shifradalal@gmail.com

